


I 15 27 0 E B
Sagano Set Lunch

S 51

e

Ug=p - ™

B— A8k BAL per person

FII g 800
AEAEE

Shirakawa Kaiseki Lunch

HISE - R - &Y - RE - fRE - BE

BE -7k

RIS B% - NG -~ BY - B - AR -

BR3E - Fm

Appetiser, clear soup, sashimi, stewed dish, grilled dish, chef's recommended dish,
rice, dessert

I IR 57 2 500
LEIRET(F S

Sagano Lunch Box

O - HEY - RE - 5 - 58

BE - K

ARG - FBY - BY) - EEEE

BR3E - Fm

Appetiser, sashimi, stewed dish, grilled dish, chef's recommended dish,
rice, dessert

TN RAB e 480
GREER
Beef Amiyaki Set Lunch

INGK - HTH - BiEY - FRIEL - 4RREE

fEVER - BRPETT - O - XY

A ~ 12 R 5~ BNEE ~ 410 -

Hek ~ 20555 ~ BESE ~ B

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, steamed egg custard, beef amiyaki,
steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, dessert

BT LIVF—EBFEOEEKIE. TREGE BRBICBRUMIFEEL,
FRMEEIEITRTEERIVEGI 10% DY —ERARZMBEEETEEXT,
MIEEHER R BB IE - S EAARS SERER -
FrEERHLUBSE BN AR M—REE -

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



i
[ty EHEEFFHER

}% & Sagano SeEt Lunch

o 51

]

Hl:l B— Atk BfL per person
LD PN 480

BRATERRBRER
Minced Fatty Tuna and Spring Onion on Rice Set Lunch

INGK - 5H - BBIEL - BEAF - AOEA - K

3 @ BREE - BRERSZARSANRN - FREL - #m

Appetiser, salad, steamed egg custard, minced fatty tuna and spring onion on sushi rice,
beef udon, dessert

FxEOMINE / ¥ EIiEo g 460 / 670
HIFRIBGER / FEHIBRIBER

Assorted Sashimi Set Lunch / Deluxe Assorted Sashimi Set Lunch

INGK - HSH - BEVESE - BRE - Tl

{EER - BRIET - FOWD - KD

BISE ~ D1~ BERRI G ~ )~ BNEE

BER ~ #0555 ~ B ~ BH&

Appetiser, salad, assorted sashimi, grilled dish, steamed egg custard,

steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, dessert

(CEOAFRIENE / R IS E A nl g 460 / 670
HMIRSAER / HEMIESAER

Assorted Sushi Set Lunch / Deluxe Assorted Sushi Set Lunch

INGE -« S - BBEL - (CTEVET - T - KD

AISE ~ 21~ BRNEE  #i85H 175 ~ i\

Appetiser, salad, steamed egg custard, assorted sushi,

clear soup, dessert

LA r) il / ¢ B U2 vl g 460/ 670
HIRRARTER [ SRERRENRTR
Chirashi Sushi Set Lunch / Deluxe Chirashi Sushi Set Lunch

INGK - SH - FBIAL - BILER - KIFEOEA - 7K

B3 - A - BREE  MALSIN  AFERL - iMA
Appetiser, salad, steamed egg custard, assorted sashimi on sushi rice,
tempura udon, dessert

BT LIVF—EBRFEDOEERIE, SEEE REBICBRULMIFIEEW,
FRMEEIEITRNTEEBRIVEGD 10% DY —ERNZMETETEEET,
MEEHEFARYEEBRIE - FBMRFEHEEEN -
FrEERILEBBH BN RS M—REE -

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



I EasrmER
O %77 Sagano Set Lunch
]
i

I R A 540
BERERNER
Barbecued Eel Set Lunch

INEE « TR - BEY - BBEEL - BB - TR - FOW - KD

B~ DB RG ~ BXEE ~ i8Rk« 7% ~ BX -~ iH&

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, steamed egg custard, barbecued eel on rice,
clear soup, pickles, dessert

B— ANk BfL per person

PN T A RS 450
KIFHETER

Tempura Set Lunch

INGE - BSH - BiEY - RBIEL - RIRRRSE

fEVER - BRIEST - O - K4

A~ DR RIS~ BRNEE - HIRXRIGE

Bk « #0505 B - BHa

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, steamed egg custard, assorted tempura,
steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, dessert

ERYAREL 420
SABEMRER
Sukiyaki Set Lunch

INEK - SR - By - FRBIEL - IEBE - EER - BRIEH - O - KD
B~ ARG ~ BXEE ~ 4£EH - Bk ~ H55% ~ X ~ i
Appetiser, salad, sashimi, steamed egg custard, sukiyaki, steamed rice,
miso soup, pickles, dessert

Fiwi]H & AfNE 420
SAREXRTER
Sushi and Udon Set Lunch

INGK - SR - FBIAL - FEIREYE - RIFEOEA © K
AR~ 1R BRNER ~ #8508 » XKIGESZ ~ fHi&
Appetiser, salad, steamed egg custard, assorted sushi,
tempura udon, dessert

BT LIVF—EBRFEDHEERIE. TEEE REICBRUMIFIEEN,
FRMEGIEITRNTEERIVEGV N0% DY —ERNZMEEETEEEXT,
MIEEHEARYEBBIRIE - FBRMBFEHEBEY -
FrEERLUBME EN/A B IN—RIFE -

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



I EEsEhER
D Sagano Set Lunch
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]

i

O (@—2A /el) 400
HIRERTER (3D 5200)
Black Pork Cutlet Set Lunch (pork chop / fillet)

INGE - TR - BIEY - BEIEL - 2BDHD

1HER - BRIEH - DY) - KD

IR~ D RG  BRXEE  FHIEREHE

Hek ~ 20555 ~ BESE  BH&

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, steamed egg custard, black pork cutlet,
steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, dessert

B— AR BfL per person

i S FEHEIG 400
=XNRBMR=XEHNRER

Salmon and Salmon Roe Set Lunch

INGK « S A FEEEL - OO - WO EA - KD

B~ M3 BXERE  ZXRAREZXBNSAR - SRAER ~ #H&H

Appetiser, salad, steamed egg custard,

salmon and salmon roe on sushi rice, beef udon, dessert

SBE 2 EEING 400
ETUERERATR

Sautéed Sliced Black Pork with Ginger Sauce Set Lunch

INK - TSR - BIEY - RBEL - REREEN

fHER - PRPET - B - KD

I~ D RG  BREE - ETUERERAR

HER ~ 20595 ~ BREX - B

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, steamed egg custard, sautéed sliced black pork with ginger sauce,
steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, dessert

RO EHEEINE (KhE / Hibe) 400
BHRNTR (RBBET/ %)
Grilled Chicken Meat Set Lunch (teriyaki sauce / salt)

INK - FSH - BIEY - RBIEL - BB

fHER - PRIET - B - KD

A PERE BRERE - BEHR

Hgk ~ 20555 ~ BESE - BHa

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, steamed egg custard, grilled chicken meat, steamed rice,
miso soup, pickles, dessert

BT LIVF—EBREOEERKIE, SEEE REBICERULAIFIEEL,
FRMEEIETRNTEERIVEGD 0% DY —EXARNEZMET L TEEE T,
MESHERARYBERIE - FBMBFEEHEEEN -
FrEBRILUEBH BN RS N—RIEE -

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



ol ERSFHER
O Sagano Set Lunch
]

Hl:l BB— ANk BfL per person

PEFLTENE (5 / Y —E> / BED 390
BRTER (8R/ =M/ RER)

Grilled Fish Set Lunch (mackerel / salmon / silver cod)

NG - H5H - BiEY - FREL - BIFHLERE - R

fEER - BRPETT - O - XY

A~ DR RE5 - BXEE  IFER ~ BER

Hek ~ 20555  BESE ~ BHa&

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, steamed egg custard, deep-fried bean curd, grilled fish,
steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, dessert

T Z A TG 380
HINBER

Oyster Cutlet Set Lunch

INGK - H5H - BiEY - FRIEL - HIET S

fEVER - BRPETT - O - KD

A~ AR RS~ BXEE - B

Hgk ~ 20555 ~ BESE - BHa

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, steamed egg custard, oyster cutlet,

steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, dessert

RS> L AN 350
HENSEKER
Thin Udon Set Lunch

INEE - B3EY - RBEAL - DEBITH - TWESEA (B /R)

BOH - K4
AU ~ RIG ~ BNEE - (PSR - BENRE (% /8)
(R

Appetiser, sashimi, steamed egg custard, deep-fried vegetable cakes on rice,
thin udon (cold / hot), pickles, dessert

NIV T 340
AP

EXER
Vegetarian Set Lunch

NG - FFRDEYD - pFHE - B - FROXIFE

1HER - BRIGST - /DY) - KD

AISKE ~ BAEX - EREBENT  RIE - BXREE -

HER - J555 - B - MHm

Appetiser, stewed vegetables, grilled eggplants with miso paste, cold bean curd,
vegetable tempura, steamed rice, miso soup, pickles, dessert

BT LIVF—EBFEOEFRIG. TREE MRBICBRUTIFIEEL,
FRAEIETNTEER)IVEBZED 0% DY —ERREMBEEETEEXT,
MEEHENRYBEERIE - BRI EHEREER -
FrEERISLAS BN AR M—RBFE

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.
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-

M s
D % Teppanyaki Set Lunch

ok

*}i B—AEk B per person

i‘f‘ F—RARZUT7H B4

ﬁlj BN BARMSG
Australian Beef Japanese Wagyu

Bl 640 940

ML R =

Momoyama Teppanyaki Set Lunch

INK - FS5H - BIEY) - FRMWE - BiEE - i - Y-V

Y—Oa> /T—0OA &8 - 58k /B2 - BRIET - K4

B ~ D RIG - WS - KiR~ BF ~ =8~ 04/ 5558 E - Wak/ W - F55 - TH5
Appetiser, salad, sashimi, sautéed vegetables, prawn, scallop, salmon,

sirloin / sliced sirloin roll, fried rice / fried noodles, miso soup, dessert

N7 540 810
RRERETFE

Fushimi Teppanyaki Set Lunch

NG« HSH - B3EY - FRWS - TATTS - —0Oa >/ —0O4a 2 E%

JEER /B2 - BRIET - K4

BISE ~ D1 R ~ WS ~ #8BT ~ T9% / FRASEEE ~ 108k / W ~ FETSS - BHS

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, sautéed vegetables, foie gras, sirloin / sliced sirloin roll,

fried rice / fried noodles, miso soup, dessert

e 800
MEEHRTE
Kamakura Teppanyaki Set Lunch

INGE - HTR - BEY - BN - AR—IVIBE
(BFHDEE % ZDHEV T L

MRIZE - $REE - U —F> - HUE - KB - I5RER / BEZIE - BRIET - KD
IS - D -RE - PREX - RLTIHEER

QN3 AR Tk 6

T RER =X A B 212 PR/ PE - WBES - B
Appetiser, salad, sashimi, sautéed vegetables, Boston lobster

Please choose two seafood options:
Scallop, silver cod, salmon, oyster, conch, fried rice / fried noodles, miso soup, dessert

%71
%L AR >10
Azuchi Teppanyaki Set Lunch

INGER - BSH - BiEY - FRWS - BiBE - NIIE - IREE - FEER/IETIE - BRIEI - KD
IS~ D3RG - PRR - IR 57 RES - PEVYEE - BT - M

Appetiser, salad, sashimi, sautéed vegetables, prawn, scallop, silver cod, fried rice / fried noodles, miso soup, dessert

BT LIVF—EBRFEOER&KIE. SREEREICSRUTIFKIEEL,
FRAEIETRNTEER)IVEBRED 0% DY —ERRNENMBEE L TEEXT,
MEEHEMRYB G IE - FEBEMARHSEHEREER -
FrEERISLAS BN AR M—REE -

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



ol =7
IIIJ ?éushi

iBIE Sea urchin

5}
E=25f Fotty tuna

T

;Bf8 Sea eel

L RYA S
#F Scallop

Hilg&
&Hi Sweet shrimp

fik
=3f Salmon

\Y Vs

. SEFE
% __fl\/?aki Sushi
A

AerL
RARBBERME Minced fatty tuna and spring onion roll
K&

X% Futomaki (large roll)

T8/ ) THIV=T%E
F4 /MM%E hand roll / California roll

TN HIIVE

BEEE % Sea eel and cucumber roll

BT LIVF—EHBREOERRKIE. SREEBREICSRUTIFKIEEL,
FRAGIETNTEERILEZD N10%DT —EXRNEMBEEETEEEXT,
NS RYBEEERIE - FHBMARTESAERmEN -

FrEERSLUEE EN/ARN—RFE -

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

18 —f 1 piece

220

200

140

140

130

110

280

250

170/250

180



=

Bk N 4
Rice and Noodles

s

2

-

o
ju]

FHER T AT —FFF (ki k& vt FREFAFAR (MRS RMR)
Grilled deluxe Wagyu on rice (served with miso soup and pickles)

HASPERE T (- ot GEEAIERER (MEESRESR)
Barbecued Japanese eel on rice (served with clear soup and pickles)

MO (m—2Z / el (Wi ot TN [ VB EER (MEXERSRME)
Pork chop / pork fillet cutlet with egg on rice (served with miso soup and pickles)
PNE MUSAREOIN) KIRRIGFEAR (MHXME0SRME)
Prawn tempura on rice (served with miso soup and pickles)

WHIEA / Z1IE HARE I ELH

Beef udon / soba noodles

MELTHR KERESEAHER

Deep-fried vegetable cakes on rice

MPEIEA AaES 5%

Japanese style soup udon in hotpot

Ko EA 1 Z1F RiFREZ | EEH

Tempura udon / soba noodles

figiz ¥ fRrELM

Herring soba noodles

WRHIEA / ZX HMXER BEHE

Vegetable udon / soba noodles

W SR HERR HERH

Vegetable congee

RREES E A (4 / i) TRENSE O2/8)

Thin udon (cold / hot)

W/ RTE ( /i) L | HBRHE (41 8)

Soba / green tea noodles (cold / hot)

B (F—T / HiE / i) BRER (=30R IS R
Rice in soup (salmon / plum / seaweed)

Wity 8k ~ $505 KRS

Steamed rice, miso soup and pickles

BIRO F—F> / i/ WIK T/ B AaCERNE (=32 Bets / BBAT / AREEE)
Rice ball (salmon / plum / spicy cod roe / dried bonito)

BT LIVF—EBFEOEERKIE. TREGE RBICBRUTIFEEL,
FRMEEIETRTEERIVEGTI 0% DY —ERAREZMEEETEEXT,
MEEHEA R BB IE - S5 BAMARHE SERER -
PRI BN /AR N—RIFE -

Please advise our associates if you have any food allergies.

All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

B% per order

920

890

400

340

280

280

280

280

270

230

230

220

190

190

140

85



Wines

N
bt
s
IH

YN/
## Champagne
Lanson Black Label Brut NV

y VA D N2/ AV E V)

#WESE Sparkling

Zonin Prosecco Brut NV, ltaly

=E

BEZEE White

Chardonnay, Brand’s Laira, Australia
Sauvignon Blanc, McWilliam’s, Australia

HRIAYV
#1E%E Red

Cabernet Sauvignon, Brand'’s Laira, Australia
Pinot Noir, Louis Jadot, France

F"TVEAEIETATEERILEGU 0% DT —EXARENEEE THEX T,

FrEEBSLIBMEIENABM—RIEE - All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

T2X W glass

180

115

98
105

98
105

RNIL HR bottle

900

575

490
525

490
525



p

HH ]l/ 1B, B2
) Beers & Ciders

T

q—dn...,_{r_!
I=H

INT SR
¥ 20 half pint

HE—)b
#m8% Draught Beer

Asahi 70

San Miguel, Hong Kong

Tsing Tao, China

Kirin Ichiban, Japan

Sapporo, Japan

Carlsberg, Denmark

Heineken, Holland

Somersby Apple Cider, Denmark
Erdinger, Germany

Erdinger Dunkel, Germany (Dark)
Guinness Stout, Ireland

Hoegaarden, Belgium

RRMRRIETRTEERILERY 10%D Y —EAREMBETETEEEY,
FrEEE LSt E AR B IMN—MRIEE o All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

RIS
_nnﬂ"ﬁ". pint

95

RJL HR bottle
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
78
78
78

78



7]
] HEH
-  Cocktails

=2
%

TSX W glass
Cosmopolitan 98
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice
Daiquiri 98
Rum, lemon juice, syrup, choices of fruit
Martini 98
Gin or Vodka, dry vermouth, olive
Moijito 98
Rum, fresh mint, fresh lime, soda water, sugar
Margarita 98
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, syrup, salt rim
Pina Colada 98
Rum, pineapple juice, coconut milk, fresh milk
Sex on the Beach 98
Vodka, peach liqueur, cranberry juice, pineapple juice
Bellini 180
Peach liqueur, champagne
Kir Royal 180
Créme de cassis, champagne
Mimosa 180

Fresh orange juice, champagne

FABIE TR TEERILEGEV 10%OT—EAREMESETBEEE Y.
FrE{EESLISME EXABIM—RIEE - All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



A
E 2w

VAR AN

1] Spirits
V
Y

T5F—
Ef8it: Brandy

Rémy Martin V.S.O.P.
Hennessy V.S.O.P.
Hennessy X.O.
Martell X.O.

Martell Cordon Bleu
Rémy Martin X.O.

vrV—/ K= I

EFE « K458 Sherry and Port

Bristol Cream Sherry
Tio Pepe Dry Sherry
Taylor’s Ruby

Dow’s 10 Years Tawny Port

RTRMRRIETRTEBRILELEY 0% —EARFMBETETEEEY.
FrEEBELEMETENEBM—RIEE - All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

T3 #F glass

108
108
315
315
315
315

98
98
98
120



A
T

1) Spirits
Y
V

TS # glass
v
BH Gin
Bombay Sapphire 102
Hendrick 105
Suntory Roku 110
Ttz
REEME Tequila
Pasote Blanco 120
Pasote Reposado 120
TEA
K45 Vodka
Absolut 102
Belvedere 120
Grey Goose 120
25
B Rum
Bacardi 102
Myer’s 102

FRMERIETRNTEELILEGEI 10%D Y —EXRENB T TREET,
EREEELUERET H AR M—MRIEE - All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



7,

1 Btz
A Whiskies

*
|

AayF

#%1&8 Scotch

Ballantine’s 12 Years
Chivas Regal 12 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 Years
Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

U TIVEIVE

B—%% Single Malt

Bowmore 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years
Glenmorangie, The Original
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 Years
Macallan 12 Years, Sherry Oak
Glenmorangie 18 Years
Macallan 18 Years, Sherry Oak

IN—RY
A Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s

HA

HA Japanese
Taketsuru Pure Malt
Hibiki Harmony

FTRERIETRTEERILERVN0%DOY —EAREMET L TEEXT,
FrEEBILEMET HIARM—ARISE - All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.

T2 ¥ glass

105
105
105
198
250
270

105
105
105
130
145
225
348

105

145
190



R HEN

Non-alcoholic Cocktails

=y ¥
—— LI U

TS % glass
lychee Lemonade 82
Lychee purée, fresh lemon juice, soda water, syrup
Orange Squash 82
Fresh orange juice, soda water, syrup
Pineapple Cooler 82
Pineapple juice, soda water, syrup
Ray of Sunshine 82

Fresh orange juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice, fresh lime juice

Virgin Colada 82
Coconut milk, pineapple juice, syrup

Virgin Mojito 82
Fresh mint, fresh lime, soda water, sugar

RIS TN TEERILEEY 0% Y —ERRENBEEETEEET,
FrEEE LB H AR M—RIEE - All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.



]\ T S B

Non-alcoholic Beverages

TS ¥ glass

Fwvad a=

f¥2+ Fresh Juices 70
7al ~ P 1 BAR TR

Watermelon, Grapefruit, Orange, Apple, Mango

FIES a—A

HR5t+ Chilled Juices 68
i~ SRR ALE

Tomato, Pineapple, Cranberry

IRINTA—R—

ARk Still Water

A& Evian (330ml ZH) 65
AE Evian (750ml ZH) 80

AIN=PN T T —

BABERK Sparkling Water

BB Perrier (300ml ZF) 65
7EBIER% Saint Géron (750ml ZF) 80

R

727k Soft Drinks 62
RO A% ~ ERALE  FF -

Wi3ToK ~ imF19K

BERK - BAME

Coca Cola, Coke Zero, Sprite,

Soda Water, Tonic Water,

Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer

RRERIETNTEERILERYN0%DOY —EAREMET L TEEXT,
FrEEB LSS H AR N—MRISE - All prices are in Hong Kong Dollar and subject to a 10% service charge.





